

Privacy Policy Westmead Research and Innovation Conference (Event)

Collection of Your Personal Information

There are many aspects of the site which can be viewed without providing personal information, however, access to register for the Event requires you to submit personally identifiable information. This may include but is not limited to providing a unique username and password and sensitive information in the registration and recovery of your lost password process.

Sharing of Your Personal Information

We may occasionally hire other companies to provide services on our behalf. Those companies will be permitted to obtain only the personal information they need to deliver the service. We take reasonable steps to ensure that these organisations are bound by confidentiality and privacy obligations in relation to the protection of your personal information.

Use of Your Personal Information

We use your personal information expressly for the purpose of delivering the Event.

Changes to this Privacy Policy

We reserve the right to make amendments to this Privacy Policy at any time. If you have objections to the Privacy Policy, you should not access or use the Site.

Accessing your Personal Information

You have a right to access your personal information, subject to exceptions allowed by law. If you would like to do so, please email <u>info@wrh.org.au</u>. We reserve the right to charge a fee for searching for, and providing access to, your information on a per request basis.